



Target market: United States
 Language: EN

Furmanos; 6/#10 Deluxe Marinara Sauce

SAP No.: 0
Brand name: Furmanos
Category: Vegetables – Prepared/Processed
UPC: 00041188111140
MFG Item Number: F11114
GTIN: 00041188111140

Data provider: FURMANO FOODS INC.

GTIN	Type	Quantity
00041188111140	CA	1
00041188044295	EA	6

Identification

Information Provider GLN: 0041188000017
Information Provider Name: FURMANO FOODS INC.
Brand Owner GLN: 0041188000017
Brand Owner Name: Furmano Foods
Manufacturer GLN: 0041188000017
Manufacturer Name: Furmanos
Product type: CA
Is base unit: False
Is consumer unit: False
Is dispatch unit: True
Is invoice unit: True
Is orderable unit: True
Is variable weight item: False
Country of origin: US

Description

Short description: 6/10 Marinara Sc
Functional name: Tomato Sauce - Spaghetti
Product description: Furmanos; 6/#10 Deluxe Marinara Sauce
Additional description: Furmanos; 6/#10 Deluxe Marinara Sauce
Preparation type: SIMMER
Preparation instruction: Fully Cooked, Heat to 165 degrees

Packaging and shipping

Effective date:	8/1/2019 12:00:00 AM
Last modified date:	8/1/2019 2:36:30 PM
Publication date:	8/1/2019 2:26:51 PM
Start availability date:	9/27/2011 12:00:00 AM
Minimum trade item lifespan from arrival:	900
Minimum trade item lifespan from production:	900
Non GTIN pallet hi:	7
Non GTIN pallet ti:	8
Number of items per pallet:	56
Inner pack:	6
Quantity of next level within inner pack:	6
Depth:	18.814in
Height:	7.25in
Width:	12.626in
Volume:	0.997cu ft
Gross weight:	45lb
Net weight:	39lb
Storage handling temp max:	85F
Storage handling temp max:	85F
Storage handling temp min:	40F
Storage handling temp min:	40F

Ingredients and Nutrition

Ingredients

Tomato Concentrate (Water, Tomato Paste), Diced Tomatoes, Onion, Carrot Puree, Sugar, Salt, Garlic Powder, Spices, Natural Flavorings, Olive Oil, Citric Acid (Naturally Derived)

Nutrition

Allergens and Diet

Crustaceans and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Eggs and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Fish and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Milk and it's derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Nuts and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Peanuts and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Sesame Seeds and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Cereals containing gluten and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Soybeans and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Celery and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Mustard and it's derivatives:	FREE_FROM

Nutrition Facts

UNPREPARED

Serving Size 1/2 cup

Amount Per Serving

Calories **90 kcal**

	% Daily Value *
Cholesterol	0 mg
Sodium	220 mg
Carbohydrate	15 g
Protein	3 g
Dietary Fiber 3 g	11 %
Calcium 28 mg	2 %
Iron 2 mg	10 %
Vitamin A (RE) 0 mcg	0 %
Vitamin C 0 mg	0 %
Sugar 11 g	0 %

*Based on a 2,000 Calorie diet.

Cocoa and it's derivates:	FREE_FROM
Coriander and it's derivates:	FREE_FROM
Lupine and it's derivates:	FREE_FROM
Corn and it's derivates:	FREE_FROM
Pod Fruits and their derivates:	FREE_FROM
Rye and it's derivates:	FREE_FROM
Carrots and their derivates:	CONTAINS
Molluscs and their derivates:	FREE_FROM
Wheat and it's derivates:	FREE_FROM
anise alcohol:	FREE_FROM
alpha-Isomethyl Ionone:	FREE_FROM
amyl cinnamal:	FREE_FROM
other gluten containing grain and gluten containing grain products:	FREE_FROM
benzyl alcohol:	FREE_FROM
benzyl benzoate:	FREE_FROM
butylphenyl methylpropionate:	FREE_FROM
benzyl cinnamate:	FREE_FROM
benzyl salicylate:	FREE_FROM
cinnamyl alcohol:	FREE_FROM
cinnamal:	FREE_FROM
citronellol:	FREE_FROM
coumarin:	FREE_FROM
citral:	FREE_FROM
eugenol:	FREE_FROM
evernia prunastri:	FREE_FROM
evernia furfuracea:	FREE_FROM
farnesol:	FREE_FROM
barley and barley products (glutencontaining grain):	FREE_FROM
geraniol:	FREE_FROM
kamut and kamut products (glutencontaining grain):	FREE_FROM

oat and oat products (gluten containing grain):	FREE_FROM
spelt and spelt products (gluten containing grain):	FREE_FROM
Hydroxyisohexyl 3-Cyclohexene Carboxaldehyde Isoleugenol Limonene Linal:	FREE_FROM
hexyl cinnamal:	FREE_FROM
hydroxycitronellal:	FREE_FROM
lactose:	FREE_FROM
peas and pea products:	FREE_FROM
almond and almond products:	FREE_FROM
cashew and cashew products:	FREE_FROM
hazelnut and hazelnut products:	FREE_FROM
macadamia nut and macadamia nut products:	FREE_FROM
pecan nut and pecan nut products:	FREE_FROM
queensland nut and queensland nut:	FREE_FROM
brazil nut and brazil nut products:	FREE_FROM
pistachio and pistachio products:	FREE_FROM
walnut and walnut products:	FREE_FROM

Images and Documents



